
04/15/15 02:43 PM HOUSE RESEARCH JT/NH H0846A32

.................... moves to amend H.F. No. 846, the delete everything amendment1.1
(H0846DE3), as follows:1.2

Page 18, delete lines 28 to 35 and insert:1.3

"$968,000 the first year and $968,000 the1.4

second year are from the off-road vehicle1.5

account in the natural resources fund. Of1.6

this amount, $593,000 each year is for parks1.7

and trails management for off-road vehicle1.8

purposes; $300,000 is for the off-road1.9

vehicle grant in aid program; and $75,0001.10

is for a new full time employee position or1.11

contract in northern Minnesota to work in1.12

conjunction with the Minnesota Four-Wheel1.13

Drive Association to address off-road vehicle1.14

touring routes and other issues related to1.15

off-road vehicle activities."1.16

Page 19, delete lines 1 to 111.17

Page 20, line 14, delete "10,166,000" and insert "10,415,000" and delete "1.18

10,458,000" and insert "10,707,000"1.19

Page 21, line 31, delete "509,000" and insert "510,000" and delete "509,000" and1.20

insert "510,000"1.21

Page 22, line 4, delete "and"1.22

Page 22, line 5, after "account" insert "; and $1,000 each year is from the off-road1.23

vehicle account"1.24

Page 22, line 30, delete "10,585,000" and insert "10,834,000"1.25

Adjust amounts accordingly1.26

1


